Liga A: 9er-Ball QT (24.02.2007, Pratteln)

1. Runde Direktlauf
Specchia Sascha
Brand René
Bruderer Roger
Rossi Antonio
Bodlovic Igor
Johner Markus
Juvet Eric

Steiner Marco

2. Runde Direktlauf
Specchia Sascha
Bruderer Roger
Bodlovic Igor

Juvet Eric

1/4-Final
Bicker Ralph
Torres John
Bodlovic Igor
Perisset Pascal

1/2-Final
Nydegger Pascal
Bruderer Roger

Final
Specchia Sascha

1. Runde Hoffnungslauf

Kurzen Eliane
Stohler Daniel
Nydegger Pascal
Feldmann Christine

2. Runde Hoffnungslauf

Kurzen Eliane
Stohler Daniel
Nydegger Pascal
Feldmann Christine

Kurzen Eliane
Bicker Ralph
Stohler Daniel
Torres John
Nydegger Pascal
Nicolier Fabian
Feldmann Christine
Perisset Pascal

Bicker Ralph
Torres John
Johner Markus
Perisset Pascal

Nydegger Pascal
Specchia Sascha
Bruderer Roger
Feldmann Christine

Specchia Sascha
Perisset Pascal

Perisset Pascal

Brand René
Rossi Antonio
Nicolier Fabian
Steiner Marco

Bruderer Roger
Specchia Sascha
Juvet Eric
Johner Markus

9:2
6:9
9:8
3:9
9:6
9:8
9:3
4:9

8:9
7:9
9:7
6:9

4:9
2:9
6:9
9:5

79
2:9

9:5

9:5
9:4
9:4
9:2

2:9
2:9
9:5
9:6



